AP21X1A-EVM User Guide
Single-Channel Current-Limited Power Switch
AP21X1A-EVM User Guide
Rev. 1
1 of 13
August 2025
© 2025 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved

ILOAD Maximum Continuous Load Current - - 1.5 A
TA Operating Ambient Temperature -40 +85 +150 ⁰C
Ordering Information
Device
Package
Code
Output
Current (A)
Enable Package EVM Part Number
AP2181AW-7 W 1.5 Low SOT25 AP21X1AW-EVM
AP2181AS-13 S 1.5 Low SOP-8 AP21X1AS-EVM
AP2181AMP-13 MP 1.5 Low MSOP8-EP AP21X1AMP-EVM
AP2181AFM-7 FM 1.5 Low U-DFN2018-6 AP21X1AFM-EVM
AP2191AW-7 W 1.5 High SOT25 AP21X1AW-EVM
AP2191AS-13 S 1.5 High SOP-8 AP21X1AS-EVM
AP2191AMP-13 MP 1.5 High MSOP8-EP AP21X1AMP-EVM
AP2191AFM-7 FM 1.5 High U-DFN2018-6 AP21X1AFM-EVM
AP2181DWG-7 W 1.5 Low SOT25 AP21X1AW-EVM
AP2181DSG-13 S 1.5 Low SOP-8 AP21X1AS-EVM
AP2181DM8G-13 MP 1.5 Low MSOP8 AP21X1AMP-EVM
AP2181DMPG-13 MP 1.5 Low MSOP8-EP AP21X1AMP-EVM
AP2181DFMG-7 FM 1.5 Low U-DFN2018-6 AP21X1AFM-EVM
AP2191DWG-7 W 1.5 High SOT25 AP21X1AW-EVM
AP2191DSG-13 S 1.5 High SOP-8 AP21X1AS-EVM
AP2191DM8G-13 MP 1.5 High MSOP8 AP21X1AMP-EVM
AP2191DMPG-13 MP 1.5 High MSOP8-EP AP21X1AMP-EVM
AP2191DFMG-7 FM 1.5 High U-DFN2018-6 AP21X1AFM-EVM
AP21X1A-EVM User Guide
Single-Channel Current-Limited Power Switch
AP21X1A-EVM User Guide
Rev. 1
3 of 13
August 2025
© 2025 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved
Evaluation Board
Figure 1. AP21X1AW-EVM
Figure 2. AP21X1AMP-EVM
Figure 3. AP21X1AFM-EVM
Figure 4. AP21X1AS-EVM
Figure 5. AP21X1AW-EVM
Figure 6. AP21X1AMP-EVM